
MIM (4)

Place Dossard Nom Prénom (Nat) Temps Categorie Naissance Equipe Pl/scr Pl/cha Vitesse

1 8068 ORTOLAN MAXENCE () 00:38:04 MIM 1998 185 183 12,6

2 8277 BESSON CHRISTIAN () 00:38:30 MIM 1998 202 198 12,5

3 8241 THEULIER MATTHIEU () 00:41:07 MIM 1998 303 297 11,7

4 8971 TON LOUIS () 00:42:52 MIM 1997 373 363 11,2

CAF (7)

Place Dossard Nom Prénom (Nat) Temps Categorie Naissance Equipe Pl/scr Pl/cha Vitesse

1 8817 GUYOTON MAELLE () 00:33:59 CAF 1995 87 87 14,1

2 8885 SCHEER JOHANNA () 00:34:52 CAF 1995 108 107 13,8

3 8653 HOURS BERANGERE () 00:36:31 CAF 1996 137 135 13,1

4 8852 PARRET CAMILLE () 00:38:07 CAF 1995 186 184 12,6

5 8304 DEGRANGE MANON () 00:41:50 CAF 1996 327 321 11,5

6 8700 LEPAGE PAULINE () 00:42:37 CAF 1996 364 354 11,3

7 8262 NAWI NOEMIE () 00:43:20 CAF 1995 391 381 11,1

CAM (8)

Place Dossard Nom Prénom (Nat) Temps Categorie Naissance Equipe Pl/scr Pl/cha Vitesse

1 8831 MARSAN YANNICK () 00:30:24 CAM 1996 29 29 15,8

ODYSSEA

12/05/2012 - CHAMBERY

ODYSSEA

Résultats individuels : COURSE 8KM (Distance = 8100m)

1 8831 MARSAN YANNICK () 00:30:24 CAM 1996 29 29 15,8

2 8156 MARTIN CHRISTOPHE () 00:30:26 CAM 1995 30 30 15,8

3 8738 FAURE FABIEN () 00:30:55 CAM 1995 38 38 15,5

4 8850 PARRET HUGO () 00:33:15 CAM 1996 75 75 14,4

5 8276 MEURICE FLORIAN () 00:37:45 CAM 1996 178 176 12,7

6 8811 MOUNTASSIR ANIS () 00:41:19 CAM 1995 311 305 11,6

7 8486 CLOCHER EMILIEN () 00:42:36 CAM 1995 363 353 11,3

8 8219 THOMAS ROBIN () 00:42:39 CAM 1996 367 357 11,3

JUF (2)

Place Dossard Nom Prénom (Nat) Temps Categorie Naissance Equipe Pl/scr Pl/cha Vitesse

1 8405 OSAKI KALINE (FRA) 00:32:49 JUF 1994 64 64 14,6

2 8261 NAWI JUSTINE () 00:37:51 JUF 1993 181 179 12,7

JUM (7)

Place Dossard Nom Prénom (Nat) Temps Categorie Naissance Equipe Pl/scr Pl/cha Vitesse

1 8265 JOVET YOANN () 00:30:17 JUM 1993 27 27 15,9

2 9010 TOUCHAIS FLORIAN () 00:31:07 JUM 1994 44 44 15,4

3 9048 VAN WYNSBERGHE THEO () 00:31:10 JUM 1994 45 45 15,4

4 8779 ESSEID MOHAMED () 00:32:10 JUM 1994 55 55 14,9

5 8828 SAVARY REMI () 00:33:32 JUM 1994 79 79 14,3

6 8894 GAVORET REMY () 00:33:50 JUM 1994 81 81 14,2

7 8825 BERZATI NICOLAS () 00:38:32 JUM 1993 203 199 12,5

ESF (3)

Place Dossard Nom Prénom (Nat) Temps Categorie Naissance Equipe Pl/scr Pl/cha Vitesse

1 8497 BOVET LAURE () 00:36:46 ESF 1990 142 140 13,1

2 8498 QUAY-THEVENON CHLOE () 00:39:57 ESF 1990 259 254 12

3 8207 PAUGER STASIA SAMANTHA () 00:40:00 ESF 1991 261 256 12

ESM (16)ESM (16)

Place Dossard Nom Prénom (Nat) Temps Categorie Naissance Equipe Pl/scr Pl/cha Vitesse

1 9000 GARDET CYRILLE () 00:27:18 ESM 1990 2 2 17,6

2 8922 OSSANGA STEPHANE () 00:28:47 ESM 1990 9 9 16,7



3 8723 VACHER BENOIT () 00:29:38 ESM 1991 18 18 16,2

4 8380 ROSSERO JEREMY () 00:30:26 ESM 1992 31 31 15,8

5 8009 CAKAR MEHMET () 00:31:51 ESM 1991 52 52 15,1

6 8612 CECCHINEL KEVIN () 00:32:58 ESM 1991 69 69 14,6

7 8379 GRANGE CLEMENT () 00:33:28 ESM 1990 78 78 14,3

8 8204 COUDRY FLORENT () 00:34:45 ESM 1992 105 104 13,8

9 8812 DIZIN MICKAËL () 00:35:29 ESM 1991 118 117 13,5

10 8390 GHATTAS GREGORY () 00:37:13 ESM 1991 152 150 12,9

11 8423 HENRY ERWAN () 00:37:39 ESM 1991 171 169 12,7

12 8211 BELLE OLIVIER () 00:38:29 ESM 1990 200 196 12,5

13 8328 CUSIN ETIENNE () 00:39:30 ESM 1990 244 239 12,2

14 8155 TRIBOULET MATHIEU () 00:40:04 ESM 1991 268 263 12

15 8015 LE SAUX ANDY () 00:40:58 ESM 1990 298 292 11,7

16 8843 LESOING NICOLAS (FRA) 00:41:45 ESM 1992 325 319 11,5

SEF (52)

Place Dossard Nom Prénom (Nat) Temps Categorie Naissance Equipe Pl/scr Pl/cha Vitesse

1 8858 PEILLEX NATHALIE () 00:31:07 SEF 1973 41 41 15,4

2 8452 LETT AURELIE () 00:34:35 SEF 1980 101 100 13,9

3 8899 BRUCHER AGNES () 00:35:15 SEF 1978 114 113 13,6

4 8500 DONZEL AMANDINE () 00:36:00 SEF 1983 126 125 13,3

5 8453 PITTON SEBASTIEN () 00:36:37 SEF 1976 139 137 13,1

6 9002 BOURGEAT CELINE () 00:37:15 SEF 1974 154 152 12,9

7 8583 BALULA MATHILDE () 00:37:15 SEF 1980 155 153 12,9

8 8571 FAVRE MAUD () 00:37:32 SEF 1979 166 164 12,8

9 8519 DELERCE ELISE () 00:37:39 SEF 1982 170 168 12,7

10 8369 MERCIER VALERIE () 00:37:40 SEF 1981 172 170 12,7

11 8757 VASSEL SANDRINE () 00:37:42 SEF 1975 174 172 12,7

12 8022 PROUST SANDRINE () 00:38:07 SEF 1975 187 185 12,6

13 9021 VARCIN NATHALIE () 00:38:34 SEF 1975 204 200 12,4

14 8981 LE BRUN MAGGY () 00:38:54 SEF 1981 214 209 12,3

15 8037 BARAS RONOT MARIANNE () 00:38:58 SEF 1984 217 212 12,3

16 8320 DOBY DESCOURTIEUX CLAIRE () 00:39:04 SEF 1980 221 216 12,316 8320 DOBY DESCOURTIEUX CLAIRE () 00:39:04 SEF 1980 221 216 12,3

17 8561 NOTO LAURE () 00:39:05 SEF 1974 222 217 12,3

18 8016 TORRI JOHANNA () 00:39:22 SEF 1988 235 230 12,2

19 8365 HENRIOT-GABLE EMILIE () 00:39:22 SEF 1978 236 231 12,2

20 8756 VALLET JULIE () 00:39:30 SEF 1976 242 237 12,2

21 8153 PAGET DORINE () 00:39:42 SEF 1984 250 245 12,1

22 8901 DESCOMBE LAURE () 00:40:05 SEF 1978 269 264 12

23 8960 GRATADOUX EMMANUELLE () 00:40:06 SEF 1973 272 267 12

24 8201 CHAPUS ELODIE () 00:40:13 SEF 1986 279 274 11,9

25 8668 PARRENO SANDRINE () 00:40:23 SEF 1974 281 276 11,9

26 8925 FOULARD EMILIE () 00:40:36 SEF 1980 287 282 11,8

27 8593 DEMATTEIS CAROLE () 00:40:37 SEF 1974 289 284 11,8

28 8033 ANDRE LUCILE () 00:40:39 SEF 1986 290 285 11,8

29 8026 GILLET DELPHINE () 00:41:04 SEF 1977 302 296 11,7

30 8576 RONCA CELINE () 00:41:30 SEF 1974 316 310 11,6

31 8948 FAVIER STEPHANIE () 00:41:40 SEF 1973 321 315 11,5

32 8061 KHOMULA OLHA () 00:41:43 SEF 1987 322 316 11,5

33 8435 GIRARD ANNE CELINE () 00:41:59 SEF 1984 333 327 11,4

34 8791 DELEPLANQUE VIRGINIE () 00:42:00 SEF 1977 335 329 11,4

35 8951 PUSSET SARAH () 00:42:08 SEF 1973 344 336 11,4

36 8363 AUCHER MARINE () 00:42:09 SEF 1979 345 337 11,4

37 8710 DERAIN ANNE-SYLVIE () 00:42:21 SEF 1973 349 340 11,3

38 8927 VALETTE VERONIQUE () 00:42:25 SEF 1973 355 346 11,3

39 8655 WILSON SARAH () 00:42:27 SEF 1976 356 347 11,3

40 9055 CADOUX AURELIE () 00:42:43 SEF 1981 369 359 11,2

41 8352 ZEGZULA CAROLINE () 00:42:55 SEF 1975 378 368 11,2

42 8168 LETOURNEUX AUDE () 00:43:00 SEF 1979 381 371 11,2

43 9058 LEONETTI SANDY () 00:43:15 SEF 1988 386 376 11,1

44 8288 BARDEL VIRGINIE () 00:43:17 SEF 1973 388 378 11,1

45 8342 BRIATTE TIPHAINE () 00:43:19 SEF 1982 389 379 11,1

46 8466 TCHEKMEIAN MARION () 00:43:27 SEF 1982 399 389 11

47 8253 MAGRE HELENE () 00:43:28 SEF 1978 402 392 11

48 8010 RUEL MARIE PIERRE () 00:43:29 SEF 1973 405 395 11

49 8531 PORRAZ ALEXIA () 00:43:32 SEF 1989 408 398 11

50 8246 JACQUEMIN ALEXANDRA () 00:43:35 SEF 1978 409 399 11

51 8348 TRINH ALINE () 00:43:50 SEF 1984 414 404 11

52 8317 BRIGAND CANDICE () 00:43:50 SEF 1984 415 405 11

SEM (122)

Place Dossard Nom Prénom (Nat) Temps Categorie Naissance Equipe Pl/scr Pl/cha Vitesse

1 8906 CICERO CHRISTOPHE () 00:27:08 SEM 1977 1 1 17,7



2 9009 JANNIN ANTOINE () 00:27:23 SEM 1977 3 3 17,5

3 8990 LECLERC JEREMY () 00:28:10 SEM 1988 6 6 17

4 8190 BOUVENOT JEAN-BAPTISTE () 00:28:36 SEM 1987 8 8 16,8

5 8243 ZOETEMELK KARL () 00:28:51 SEM 1973 10 10 16,6

6 8230 CHAMPELY MICKAEL () 00:28:59 SEM 1985 11 11 16,6

7 8921 GALLAND BENJAMIN () 00:29:04 SEM 1983 13 13 16,5

8 8529 TOURNIER NICOLAS () 00:29:11 SEM 1974 14 14 16,4

9 8986 BESSY PASCAL () 00:29:37 SEM 1989 17 17 16,2

10 8025 PROUST CHRISTOPHER () 00:29:45 SEM 1976 20 20 16,1

11 8313 PILLAT PIERRE-ETIENNE () 00:29:52 SEM 1986 21 21 16,1

12 8071 LAKHALE RACHID () 00:29:53 SEM 1973 22 22 16,1

13 8513 DUMESNIL FLORENT (F) 00:30:09 SEM 1979 25 25 15,9

14 8983 PAINCHART SEBASTIEN () 00:30:17 SEM 1981 26 26 15,9

15 8252 BONY PHILIPPE () 00:30:26 SEM 1980 32 32 15,8

16 8719 BRELY JULIEN () 00:30:27 SEM 1977 33 33 15,8

17 8146 VALLOIRE FRANCOIS () 00:30:30 SEM 1976 34 34 15,7

18 8987 CLAUSS MATHIEU () 00:30:49 SEM 1985 36 36 15,6

19 8969 FRANCO VINCENT () 00:30:52 SEM 1982 37 37 15,6

20 8654 SIGNOUD DAMIEN () 00:31:02 SEM 1981 39 39 15,5

21 8573 BOUILLON AURELIEN () 00:31:03 SEM 1984 40 40 15,5

22 8786 CHAMBRU FABRICE () 00:31:07 SEM 1974 43 43 15,4

23 8703 MARTEEL KEVIN () 00:31:12 SEM 1989 48 48 15,4

24 8311 CHARRIER MATTHIEU () 00:31:43 SEM 1982 49 49 15,1

25 8196 ENJALBERT NICOLAS () 00:31:45 SEM 1979 50 50 15,1

26 8842 DELAMUR JULIEN () 00:31:48 SEM 1981 51 51 15,1

27 8208 MORIVAL HUGO () 00:31:51 SEM 1988 53 53 15,1

28 8312 GIRERD YANNAEL () 00:32:25 SEM 1985 57 57 14,8

29 8478 BOIS GUILLAUME () 00:32:28 SEM 1980 58 58 14,8

30 8005 PACAULT REGIS () 00:32:29 SEM 1989 59 59 14,8

31 9025 LEROY THIERRY () 00:32:30 SEM 1976 61 61 14,8

32 8040 STADLER STEVEN () 00:32:37 SEM 1985 63 63 14,7

33 8565 ALEXANDRE BENOIT () 00:32:51 SEM 1980 65 65 14,6

34 8354 ROUTIN GUY () 00:32:52 SEM 1978 66 66 14,6

35 8197 LE DIOUROND CEDRIC () 00:33:04 SEM 1980 71 71 14,5

36 8368 MORA FRANCOIS () 00:33:07 SEM 1982 73 73 14,536 8368 MORA FRANCOIS () 00:33:07 SEM 1982 73 73 14,5

37 8918 VIOTTI BENJAMIN () 00:33:14 SEM 1977 74 74 14,4

38 8536 PERINO FREDERIC () 00:33:15 SEM 1980 76 76 14,4

39 8014 LAINEZ-NUEZ ALEXANDRE () 00:33:16 SEM 1976 77 77 14,4

40 8736 VERGNEAULT PIERRE () 00:33:50 SEM 1979 82 82 14,2

41 8269 GOYET PIERRE () 00:33:52 SEM 1978 84 84 14,2

42 8564 DUMESNIL REMI (F) 00:34:02 SEM 1982 91 91 14,1

43 8875 CHAUTEMPS OLIVIER () 00:34:12 SEM 1975 94 94 14

44 8294 SAHAROFF ROMAIN () 00:34:17 SEM 1985 96 96 14

45 8616 GUILBERT BRUNO () 00:34:21 SEM 1981 98 97 14

46 8293 FORTUNA JULIEN () 00:34:29 SEM 1985 99 98 13,9

47 8909 MERIBOUT FAROUK () 00:34:38 SEM 1985 102 101 13,9

48 8378 VIEDEMENT BENJAMIN () 00:34:42 SEM 1977 103 102 13,8

49 8284 CADET YANNICK () 00:35:08 SEM 1981 110 109 13,7

50 8482 DECROISETTE EMMANUEL () 00:35:08 SEM 1973 111 110 13,7

51 8227 BRULAIS SEBASTIEN () 00:35:15 SEM 1986 113 112 13,6

52 8235 BRULFERT GUILLAUME () 00:35:27 SEM 1977 117 116 13,5

53 8674 BOULGAKOFF CEDRIC () 00:35:42 SEM 1977 121 120 13,4

54 8209 MERCIER JEAN-FRANCOIS () 00:36:01 SEM 1976 127 126 13,3

55 8242 BROCH JEROME () 00:36:16 SEM 1989 132 131 13,2

56 8499 REBILLARD PIERRE ETIENNE () 00:36:32 SEM 1989 138 136 13,1

57 8467 CHEVALLIER REGIS () 00:36:43 SEM 1981 140 138 13,1

58 8182 LE BOHEC REGIS () 00:36:45 SEM 1984 141 139 13,1

59 8401 LEMARCHAND BENOIT () 00:36:50 SEM 1975 146 144 13

60 8946 CLERMONT SYLVAIN () 00:37:04 SEM 1977 148 146 12,9

61 8318 MICHAUD MATTHIEU () 00:37:15 SEM 1986 153 151 12,9

62 8359 BRUCHER JEROME () 00:37:16 SEM 1973 156 154 12,9

63 8179 LACAS MARC () 00:37:22 SEM 1979 159 157 12,8

64 8781 GASTON RICHARD () 00:37:25 SEM 1974 162 160 12,8

65 8528 CREST-PERRIOLLAT GAEL () 00:37:28 SEM 1983 163 161 12,8

66 8580 BENZI CEDRIC () 00:37:43 SEM 1974 175 173 12,7

67 8919 BERTHEUIL GUILLAUME () 00:37:45 SEM 1977 179 177 12,7

68 8081 CHEVALIER JEREMIE () 00:37:52 SEM 1985 182 180 12,7

69 8176 HOFF CEDRIC () 00:38:12 SEM 1985 190 188 12,6

70 8215 LE FERRAND DAVID () 00:38:16 SEM 1976 192 190 12,5

71 8857 DUBREUIL FABIEN () 00:38:20 SEM 1977 193 191 12,5

72 9013 FRANCONY THIBAUT () 00:38:22 SEM 1986 197 193 12,5

73 8890 TRINCHERO FRANCK () 00:38:30 SEM 1980 201 197 12,5

74 8175 DAELMAN ETIENNE () 00:38:38 SEM 1988 206 201 12,4

75 8392 PASCAL FREDERIC () 00:38:43 SEM 1980 208 203 12,4

76 9020 SALGADO FRANCOIS () 00:38:52 SEM 1973 209 204 12,3

77 8924 FOULARD BENJAMIN () 00:38:53 SEM 1980 212 207 12,3

78 8159 PICOT JEROME () 00:38:59 SEM 1978 218 213 12,3



79 8649 LIEFFROY YVES () 00:39:13 SEM 1979 225 220 12,2

80 8968 LEDUC LAURENT () 00:39:13 SEM 1977 226 221 12,2

81 8799 BIOLAY ARNAUD () 00:39:16 SEM 1976 231 226 12,2

82 8780 GOJON CHRISTIAN () 00:39:20 SEM 1975 232 227 12,2

83 8336 LEBAULT MICKAEL () 00:39:21 SEM 1980 233 228 12,2

84 8217 COSTENOBLE DAVID () 00:39:23 SEM 1981 238 233 12,2

85 8214 LITCHE ROMUALD () 00:39:29 SEM 1985 241 236 12,2

86 8698 RICHARD PASCAL () 00:39:34 SEM 1978 245 240 12,1

87 8783 SOUCHE GUILLAUME () 00:39:39 SEM 1976 248 243 12,1

88 8057 LE GLON JEAN MARIE () 00:39:40 SEM 1976 249 244 12,1

89 8238 BIANCHI OLIVIER () 00:39:54 SEM 1976 256 251 12

90 8198 JAY ARNAUD () 00:40:01 SEM 1980 263 258 12

91 8943 PLISSON PATRICK () 00:40:05 SEM 1980 270 265 12

92 8974 LEGRAND FABIEN () 00:40:05 SEM 1987 271 266 12

93 8225 DELATTRE REMI () 00:40:13 SEM 1981 278 273 11,9

94 8316 FLESCH VICTOR () 00:40:27 SEM 1988 282 277 11,9

95 8191 CORTES SEBASTIEN () 00:40:27 SEM 1973 284 279 11,9

96 8926 PERRET LAURENT () 00:40:31 SEM 1979 285 280 11,8

97 8309 BRETON JULIEN () 00:40:49 SEM 1983 292 287 11,8

98 8548 CHAFFARD ANTOINE () 00:40:51 SEM 1975 294 288 11,8

99 8553 BURSTER ALEXANDRE () 00:41:14 SEM 1981 306 300 11,6

100 8356 DA RONCH JULIEN () 00:41:17 SEM 1980 308 302 11,6

101 8492 CASTILLON PIERRE () 00:41:17 SEM 1986 309 303 11,6

102 8676 CADOUX PIERRE-LOUIS () 00:41:19 SEM 1979 310 304 11,6

103 8072 BESTENTI LAURENT () 00:41:23 SEM 1975 315 309 11,6

104 8740 LAGARDE DAVID () 00:41:39 SEM 1976 320 314 11,5

105 8171 BARTHES RENAUD () 00:41:51 SEM 1973 329 323 11,5

106 8947 RICHARD OLIVIER () 00:42:00 SEM 1983 337 330 11,4

107 8711 DERAIN NICOLAS () 00:42:01 SEM 1973 339 331 11,4

108 8856 LAYET PHILIPPE () 00:42:06 SEM 1975 341 333 11,4

109 8995 MARTIN BENOIT () 00:42:07 SEM 1985 343 335 11,4

110 8898 SUPPO SYLVAIN () 00:42:14 SEM 1986 346 338 11,4

111 8585 ARMAND FABRICE () 00:42:16 SEM 1976 347 339 11,4

112 8295 FRISON WILLY () 00:42:32 SEM 1979 362 352 11,3

113 8441 SAURO ALEXANDRE () 00:42:37 SEM 1984 365 355 11,3113 8441 SAURO ALEXANDRE () 00:42:37 SEM 1984 365 355 11,3

114 8148 MICHELLIER LAURENT (FRA) 00:42:38 SEM 1975 366 356 11,3

115 9016 ARNAUD JULIEN () 00:42:53 SEM 1983 374 364 11,2

116 8185 PIGNIER NICOLAS () 00:42:59 SEM 1975 379 369 11,2

117 8226 TON PHILIPPE () 00:43:00 SEM 1974 383 373 11,2

118 8939 MASSACANI JEROME () 00:43:00 SEM 1975 384 374 11,2

119 8836 VERNAY FLORIAN () 00:43:21 SEM 1984 392 382 11,1

120 8334 TARDY FABIEN () 00:43:24 SEM 1982 394 384 11,1

121 8496 LELONG PIERRE () 00:43:24 SEM 1983 395 385 11,1

122 8685 CLAPPIER JEROME () 00:43:31 SEM 1981 406 396 11

V1F (36)

Place Dossard Nom Prénom (Nat) Temps Categorie Naissance Equipe Pl/scr Pl/cha Vitesse

1 8876 GUILLOUX ANNE-MARIE () 00:34:06 V1F 1969 93 93 14,1

2 8993 PERRIN LUCIE () 00:34:52 V1F 1966 109 108 13,8

3 8264 BERTHIER EMMANUELLE () 00:35:15 V1F 1968 115 114 13,6

4 8837 NEGRO SYLVIE () 00:35:53 V1F 1964 124 123 13,4

5 8882 FAURAX BEATRICE () 00:37:06 V1F 1968 149 147 12,9

6 8346 FITSCH MAEVA () 00:37:21 V1F 1972 158 156 12,9

7 8853 PARRET VERONIQUE () 00:38:15 V1F 1966 191 189 12,5

8 8679 DE SOUZA CATHERINE () 00:39:12 V1F 1966 224 219 12,2

9 8036 LE COUSTER GWENAELLE () 00:39:15 V1F 1970 228 223 12,2

10 8893 PREVOT GENEVIEVE () 00:39:38 V1F 1969 247 242 12,1

11 8537 COMAS FLORENCE () 00:39:43 V1F 1966 251 246 12,1

12 8722 COUTEY NATHALIE () 00:39:45 V1F 1968 253 248 12,1

13 8375 REY SYLVIE () 00:40:00 V1F 1971 262 257 12

14 8763 SENECHAL CORINNE () 00:40:04 V1F 1966 267 262 12

15 8330 GENOULAZ VERONIQUE () 00:40:09 V1F 1967 275 270 12

16 8189 TISON KARINE () 00:40:22 V1F 1970 280 275 11,9

17 8522 GANDY AGNES () 00:40:34 V1F 1970 286 281 11,8

18 8364 DUBOIS NATHALIE () 00:40:45 V1F 1971 291 286 11,8

19 8704 DE CORNULIER JOANNE () 00:40:55 V1F 1969 296 290 11,7

20 8228 BRUNEL MURIEL () 00:41:16 V1F 1970 307 301 11,6

21 8039 CHRIST MARIELLE () 00:41:37 V1F 1965 318 312 11,5

22 8454 PERRUISSET JOSIANE () 00:41:45 V1F 1963 324 318 11,5

23 8610 SERRANO BEATRICE () 00:41:47 V1F 1972 326 320 11,5

24 8627 MICHAUT FREDERIQUE () 00:42:00 V1F 1971 334 328 11,424 8627 MICHAUT FREDERIQUE () 00:42:00 V1F 1971 334 328 11,4

25 8952 GUYOT LAURENCE () 00:42:07 V1F 1968 342 334 11,4

26 8975 JANOT SYLVIE () 00:42:29 V1F 1972 357 348 11,3

27 8567 COSTA ROSA (FRA) 00:42:30 V1F 1965 359 349 11,3

28 8891 TRUC-VALLET MARIELLE () 00:42:32 V1F 1965 361 351 11,3



29 8411 GAVEAU SOPHIE () 00:43:00 V1F 1970 382 372 11,2

30 8638 JALLIFFIER MYRIAM () 00:43:19 V1F 1969 390 380 11,1

31 8570 JACQUELIN ANNIE () 00:43:25 V1F 1971 397 387 11,1

32 8485 TERPANT VERONIQUE () 00:43:25 V1F 1965 398 388 11,1

33 8546 GROS-DAILLON LAURENCE () 00:43:28 V1F 1972 401 391 11

34 8461 BRUYAS SYLVIE () 00:43:29 V1F 1967 404 394 11

35 8892 GASPARDEL BERNADETTE () 00:43:39 V1F 1963 412 402 11

36 8019 THUILLIER EMMANUELLE () 00:43:52 V1F 1970 416 406 10,9

V1M (88)

Place Dossard Nom Prénom (Nat) Temps Categorie Naissance Equipe Pl/scr Pl/cha Vitesse

1 8270 PERRUISSET LIONEL () 00:27:59 V1M 1969 4 4 17,2

2 8907 BENTALEB NASSER () 00:28:06 V1M 1971 5 5 17,1

3 8078 CONTI SALVATORE () 00:28:19 V1M 1966 7 7 17

4 8737 BOVAGNET CHRISTOPHE () 00:28:59 V1M 1970 12 12 16,6

5 8639 DORVAL JEROME () 00:29:40 V1M 1970 19 19 16,2

6 8555 BOURQUARD FRANCK () 00:29:56 V1M 1972 23 23 16

7 8788 KUASHEV MARTIN (F) 00:30:00 V1M 1972 24 24 16

8 8339 PICHON JEAN-MARC () 00:30:19 V1M 1966 28 28 15,8

9 8598 ROISSARD FRANCK () 00:30:37 V1M 1968 35 35 15,7

10 8746 BOUCHELAGHEM NABIL () 00:31:07 V1M 1969 42 42 15,4

11 8404 PROUST FREDERIC () 00:31:10 V1M 1968 46 46 15,4

12 8360 RATEL MARC (FRA) 00:31:12 V1M 1965 47 47 15,4

13 8945 MATECKI JEAN-PIERRE () 00:31:52 V1M 1967 54 54 15,1

14 8859 SCARAFFIOTTI JEAN-LUC () 00:32:14 V1M 1965 56 56 14,9

15 8847 GUDET LIONEL (F) 00:32:35 V1M 1963 62 62 14,7

16 8244 FRIONNET MICHEL () 00:32:52 V1M 1968 67 67 14,6

17 8937 LAPLACE D'OLONDE PATRICK () 00:32:55 V1M 1971 68 68 14,6

18 8741 LAFONTAINE PASCAL () 00:33:44 V1M 1966 80 80 14,2

19 8865 LAMBERT CHRISTOPHE () 00:33:52 V1M 1965 85 85 14,2

20 8640 SANDRAZ ERIC () 00:33:53 V1M 1968 86 86 14,2

21 8851 PARRET CHRISTOPHE () 00:34:01 V1M 1968 90 90 14,1

22 8213 LESELLIER EMMANUEL () 00:34:04 V1M 1970 92 92 14,122 8213 LESELLIER EMMANUEL () 00:34:04 V1M 1970 92 92 14,1

23 8651 MORILLON JEAN-PHILIPPE () 00:34:17 V1M 1968 95 95 14

24 8389 MOLINIER PHILIPPE () 00:34:30 V1M 1967 100 99 13,9

25 8520 DIHILI RACHID () 00:34:43 V1M 1971 104 103 13,8

26 8560 DETRAZ ERIC () 00:35:35 V1M 1964 119 118 13,5

27 8562 MATHIEU PASCAL () 00:35:40 V1M 1964 120 119 13,5

28 8272 GUICHERD-CALLIN CHRISTOPHE () 00:35:43 V1M 1967 122 121 13,4

29 8838 MARQUETTE GILLES () 00:35:43 V1M 1964 123 122 13,4

30 8308 DI LISIO ANTONIO () 00:36:02 V1M 1967 128 127 13,3

31 8643 BLANCHARD CHRISTIAN () 00:36:02 V1M 1964 129 128 13,3

32 8462 LAIZEAU SEBASTIEN () 00:36:06 V1M 1969 130 129 13,3

33 8349 PELLECUER STEPHANE () 00:36:09 V1M 1970 131 130 13,3

34 8420 CIARDULLO GRAZIANO () 00:36:22 V1M 1963 134 133 13,2

35 8701 LEPAGE JEAN-LUC () 00:36:23 V1M 1964 135 134 13,2

36 8661 BELLE CHRISTIAN () 00:36:46 V1M 1963 144 142 13,1

37 8202 CULAS GILLES () 00:36:47 V1M 1971 145 143 13

38 8747 BARTHE XAVIER () 00:37:02 V1M 1965 147 145 13

39 8584 SANTATO PHILIPPE () 00:37:07 V1M 1965 150 148 12,9

40 8290 DIEUDONNE GERARD () 00:37:20 V1M 1964 157 155 12,9

41 8058 PLANQUE ERIC () 00:37:24 V1M 1970 161 159 12,8

42 8793 CASASOLE MATTHIEU () 00:37:35 V1M 1972 167 165 12,8

43 8403 SAINT-ANDRE CHRISTIAN () 00:37:38 V1M 1970 168 166 12,8

44 8966 MAHIEUX REYNALD () 00:37:38 V1M 1970 169 167 12,8

45 8806 LIEBAUD ARNAUD () 00:37:40 V1M 1970 173 171 12,7

46 8344 PIERCE CHRISTOPHER () 00:37:45 V1M 1964 176 174 12,7

47 8599 CHABERT CHRISTOPHE () 00:37:46 V1M 1969 180 178 12,7

48 8421 BARBERI CATENO () 00:37:54 V1M 1963 183 181 12,7

49 8790 HONORE JEAN FRANCOIS () 00:38:10 V1M 1964 189 187 12,6

50 8809 ARLAUD LOIC () 00:38:25 V1M 1971 199 195 12,5

51 8046 RIONDY PHILIPPE () 00:38:52 V1M 1963 210 205 12,3

52 8681 REMONTET PHILIPPE () 00:38:52 V1M 1967 211 206 12,3

53 8705 FAURE PATRICK () 00:38:53 V1M 1967 213 208 12,3

54 8076 VINNEMANN BENOIT () 00:38:54 V1M 1966 215 210 12,3

55 8708 BOULBINA NORDINE () 00:38:55 V1M 1968 216 211 12,3

56 8296 PERRIN JACQUES () 00:39:04 V1M 1963 220 215 12,3

57 8188 BARBUAT JEROME () 00:39:15 V1M 1967 229 224 12,2

58 8161 GONTHIER CHRISTOPHE () 00:39:16 V1M 1967 230 225 12,2

59 8976 SAUVEGRAIN DENIS () 00:39:21 V1M 1966 234 229 12,2

60 8611 FLEURIAU JEAN-PHILIPPE () 00:39:24 V1M 1972 239 234 12,260 8611 FLEURIAU JEAN-PHILIPPE () 00:39:24 V1M 1972 239 234 12,2

61 8174 RATTIN NICOLAS () 00:39:24 V1M 1964 240 235 12,2

62 8239 BIANCHI FREDERIC () 00:39:30 V1M 1972 243 238 12,2

63 8322 ZUCCALI MICHEL () 00:39:50 V1M 1963 255 250 12,1

64 8693 VUILLERMET SEBASTIEN () 00:39:55 V1M 1972 257 252 12



65 8255 BALLAZ YVES () 00:39:55 V1M 1968 258 253 12

66 8413 CHAMPAVERT PHILIPPE () 00:39:58 V1M 1967 260 255 12

67 8050 WURTZ ETIENNE () 00:40:02 V1M 1964 264 259 12

68 8950 PEGOUD JEAN JACQUES () 00:40:07 V1M 1971 273 268 12

69 8074 FEYLER ALAIN () 00:40:10 V1M 1968 276 271 12

70 8692 DUVAL ERIC () 00:40:57 V1M 1968 297 291 11,7

71 8163 BELLEMIN DIDIER () 00:41:00 V1M 1965 299 293 11,7

72 8880 BLONDELLE JEROME () 00:41:00 V1M 1972 301 295 11,7

73 8706 BOUR EMMANUEL () 00:41:44 V1M 1967 323 317 11,5

74 8942 ARNAUD CLAUDE () 00:41:50 V1M 1967 328 322 11,5

75 8861 ROBERT FABRICE () 00:41:53 V1M 1967 330 324 11,5

76 8399 MAHUT FRANCIS () 00:41:54 V1M 1969 331 325 11,5

77 8508 FAGES JEAN-PHILIPPE () 00:41:57 V1M 1970 332 326 11,4

78 8680 DE SOUZA THIERRY () 00:42:05 V1M 1965 340 332 11,4

79 8631 BERGER-BY PATRICK () 00:42:22 V1M 1963 350 341 11,3

80 8149 FAURIE PHILIPPE () 00:42:24 V1M 1964 353 344 11,3

81 8923 COUSTIER FABRICE () 00:42:25 V1M 1969 354 345 11,3

82 9026 GRANGE FRANCOIS () 00:42:31 V1M 1969 360 350 11,3

83 8972 TON OLIVIER () 00:42:54 V1M 1970 375 365 11,2

84 8750 TANGHE BRUNO () 00:42:54 V1M 1966 376 366 11,2

85 8275 AFFANE DRISS () 00:42:59 V1M 1969 380 370 11,2

86 8289 BARDEL SEBASTIEN () 00:43:15 V1M 1970 387 377 11,1

87 8962 GARCIA ROBERT () 00:43:22 V1M 1966 393 383 11,1

88 8432 JUSTE LIONEL () 00:43:37 V1M 1972 411 401 11

V2F (15)

Place Dossard Nom Prénom (Nat) Temps Categorie Naissance Equipe Pl/scr Pl/cha Vitesse

1 8158 SUPTIL CLAUDIE () 00:36:21 V2F 1953 133 132 13,2

2 8540 DONZEL MARIE-FRANCOISE () 00:37:29 V2F 1957 164 162 12,8

3 8582 COCHET MIREILLE () 00:40:04 V2F 1955 266 261 12

4 8997 BE BERNADETTE () 00:40:27 V2F 1957 283 278 11,9

5 8263 NAWY CHRISTIANE () 00:41:00 V2F 1958 300 294 11,7

6 8450 TISSEYRE JOËLLE () 00:41:20 V2F 1953 312 306 11,66 8450 TISSEYRE JOËLLE () 00:41:20 V2F 1953 312 306 11,6

7 8846 BOZET DOMINIQUE () 00:41:22 V2F 1959 313 307 11,6

8 8629 BARRAT CATHERINE () 00:42:22 V2F 1961 351 342 11,3

9 9056 CADOUX MONIQUE () 00:42:42 V2F 1960 368 358 11,2

10 8385 BUTTARD MARIE-LAURE () 00:42:46 V2F 1962 370 360 11,2

11 8745 SAUCE BRIGITTE () 00:43:27 V2F 1959 400 390 11

12 8384 CHAIX SABINE () 00:43:29 V2F 1958 403 393 11

13 8709 MARTIN EVELYNE () 00:43:32 V2F 1955 407 397 11

14 8455 DURIF DANIELE () 00:43:37 V2F 1961 410 400 11

15 8391 SANTIQUET FRANCOISE () 00:43:49 V2F 1959 413 403 11

V2M (38)

Place Dossard Nom Prénom (Nat) Temps Categorie Naissance Equipe Pl/scr Pl/cha Vitesse

1 8773 DEVEZE PIERRE () 00:29:15 V2M 1958 15 15 16,4

2 8273 BLANC-COQUAND PHILIPPE () 00:29:33 V2M 1961 16 16 16,2

3 8713 FREYCON FRANCOIS () 00:32:30 V2M 1958 60 60 14,8

4 8077 TARTARAT ERIC (FRA) 00:33:00 V2M 1957 70 70 14,5

5 8286 LABBAY PHILIPPE () 00:33:05 V2M 1959 72 72 14,5

6 8982 KELKEL ERIC () 00:33:51 V2M 1957 83 83 14,2

7 8761 RIONDY PIERRE-MICHEL () 00:33:59 V2M 1956 88 88 14,1

8 8233 FERRAZZI FABRICE () 00:34:00 V2M 1962 89 89 14,1

9 8854 ARMAND FRANCOIS () 00:34:47 V2M 1961 106 105 13,8

10 8271 CAPUT MICHEL () 00:34:50 V2M 1958 107 106 13,8

11 8366 LAGACHE PHILIPPE () 00:35:09 V2M 1960 112 111 13,7

12 8192 CAROTENUTO FRANCESCO () 00:35:16 V2M 1955 116 115 13,6

13 8768 RICHARD FRANCOIS () 00:36:46 V2M 1954 143 141 13,1

14 8872 DESNOEL LAURENT () 00:37:12 V2M 1962 151 149 12,9

15 8754 DAVID DOMINIQUE () 00:37:22 V2M 1956 160 158 12,8

16 8082 JOLY PASCAL () 00:37:31 V2M 1955 165 163 12,8

17 8280 CHABANNET GEORGES () 00:37:45 V2M 1954 177 175 12,7

18 9006 MOLLARD CLAUDE () 00:38:00 V2M 1962 184 182 12,6

19 8789 SAVONITTO PATRICK () 00:38:09 V2M 1959 188 186 12,6

20 8759 PIFFETEAU PATRICE () 00:38:21 V2M 1962 194 192 12,5

21 8154 BELLAMY PATRICK () 00:38:22 V2M 1957 198 194 12,5

22 8965 POIVRE LIONEL () 00:38:43 V2M 1958 207 202 12,4

23 8205 MOREL JEAN-PIERRE () 00:39:06 V2M 1958 223 218 12,3

24 8896 TAILLARD PATRICE () 00:39:15 V2M 1957 227 222 12,224 8896 TAILLARD PATRICE () 00:39:15 V2M 1957 227 222 12,2

25 8815 DANZIN PHILIPPE () 00:39:37 V2M 1961 246 241 12,1

26 8073 GIACOLETTO ERIC () 00:39:45 V2M 1961 254 249 12,1

27 8657 FONDERE PAUL () 00:40:07 V2M 1962 274 269 12

28 8386 FIRMIN JACQUES () 00:40:37 V2M 1953 288 283 11,8



29 8065 GENDARME ALAIN () 00:40:52 V2M 1961 295 289 11,7

30 8210 COCOLON JEAN-PIERRE () 00:41:12 V2M 1961 305 299 11,7

31 8999 BE PHILIPPE () 00:41:22 V2M 1956 314 308 11,6

32 8575 BATTAIL JEAN-PAUL () 00:41:35 V2M 1953 317 311 11,5

33 8697 TRASSER FRANK () 00:41:38 V2M 1954 319 313 11,5

34 8961 TRANCHANT JERRY () 00:42:23 V2M 1961 352 343 11,3

35 8636 PITICCO BRUNO () 00:42:49 V2M 1961 371 361 11,2

36 8658 MATRAY DIDIER () 00:42:55 V2M 1959 377 367 11,2

37 8229 COTE-REY FRANÇOIS () 00:43:10 V2M 1959 385 375 11,1

38 8784 GOUY-PAILLER BERNARD () 00:43:25 V2M 1957 396 386 11,1

V3M (6)

Place Dossard Nom Prénom (Nat) Temps Categorie Naissance Equipe Pl/scr Pl/cha Vitesse

1 8028 BOCH PATRICE () 00:35:59 V3M 1947 125 124 13,3

2 8883 VIGNAL GILBERT () 00:39:02 V3M 1945 219 214 12,3

3 8062 CHARDON JEAN-YVES () 00:39:22 V3M 1952 237 232 12,2

4 8557 BOUCHET PIERRE () 00:39:44 V3M 1948 252 247 12,1

5 8321 ZUCCALI RAYMOND () 00:40:02 V3M 1947 265 260 12

6 8180 GAUTHIER HENRI () 00:42:51 V3M 1948 372 362 11,2

V4F (1)

Place Dossard Nom Prénom (Nat) Temps Categorie Naissance Equipe Pl/scr Pl/cha Vitesse

1 8370 HARMANT VALERIE () 00:40:12 V4F 1875 277 272 11,9



Scratch (723)

Place Dossard Nom Prénom (Nat) Temps Categorie Naissance Equipe Pl/cat Pl/cha Vitesse

1 8906 CICERO CHRISTOPHE () 00:27:08 SEM 1977 1 1 17,7

2 9000 GARDET CYRILLE () 00:27:18 ESM 1990 1 2 17,6

3 9009 JANNIN ANTOINE () 00:27:23 SEM 1977 2 3 17,5

4 8270 PERRUISSET LIONEL () 00:27:59 V1M 1969 1 4 17,2

5 8907 BENTALEB NASSER () 00:28:06 V1M 1971 2 5 17,1

6 8990 LECLERC JEREMY () 00:28:10 SEM 1988 3 6 17

7 8078 CONTI SALVATORE () 00:28:19 V1M 1966 3 7 17

8 8190 BOUVENOT JEAN-BAPTISTE () 00:28:36 SEM 1987 4 8 16,8

9 8922 OSSANGA STEPHANE () 00:28:47 ESM 1990 2 9 16,7

10 8243 ZOETEMELK KARL () 00:28:51 SEM 1973 5 10 16,6

11 8230 CHAMPELY MICKAEL () 00:28:59 SEM 1985 6 11 16,6

12 8737 BOVAGNET CHRISTOPHE () 00:28:59 V1M 1970 4 12 16,6

13 8921 GALLAND BENJAMIN () 00:29:04 SEM 1983 7 13 16,5

14 8529 TOURNIER NICOLAS () 00:29:11 SEM 1974 8 14 16,4

15 8773 DEVEZE PIERRE () 00:29:15 V2M 1958 1 15 16,4

16 8273 BLANC-COQUAND PHILIPPE () 00:29:33 V2M 1961 2 16 16,2

17 8986 BESSY PASCAL () 00:29:37 SEM 1989 9 17 16,2

18 8723 VACHER BENOIT () 00:29:38 ESM 1991 3 18 16,2

19 8639 DORVAL JEROME () 00:29:40 V1M 1970 5 19 16,2

20 8025 PROUST CHRISTOPHER () 00:29:45 SEM 1976 10 20 16,1

21 8313 PILLAT PIERRE-ETIENNE () 00:29:52 SEM 1986 11 21 16,1

22 8071 LAKHALE RACHID () 00:29:53 SEM 1973 12 22 16,1

ODYSSEA

ODYSSEA

12/05/2012 - CHAMBERY

Résultats individuels : COURSE 8KM (Distance = 8100m)

22 8071 LAKHALE RACHID () 00:29:53 SEM 1973 12 22 16,1

23 8555 BOURQUARD FRANCK () 00:29:56 V1M 1972 6 23 16

24 8788 KUASHEV MARTIN (F) 00:30:00 V1M 1972 7 24 16

25 8513 DUMESNIL FLORENT (F) 00:30:09 SEM 1979 13 25 15,9

26 8983 PAINCHART SEBASTIEN () 00:30:17 SEM 1981 14 26 15,9

27 8265 JOVET YOANN () 00:30:17 JUM 1993 1 27 15,9

28 8339 PICHON JEAN-MARC () 00:30:19 V1M 1966 8 28 15,8

29 8831 MARSAN YANNICK () 00:30:24 CAM 1996 1 29 15,8

30 8156 MARTIN CHRISTOPHE () 00:30:26 CAM 1995 2 30 15,8

31 8380 ROSSERO JEREMY () 00:30:26 ESM 1992 4 31 15,8

32 8252 BONY PHILIPPE () 00:30:26 SEM 1980 15 32 15,8

33 8719 BRELY JULIEN () 00:30:27 SEM 1977 16 33 15,8

34 8146 VALLOIRE FRANCOIS () 00:30:30 SEM 1976 17 34 15,7

35 8598 ROISSARD FRANCK () 00:30:37 V1M 1968 9 35 15,7

36 8987 CLAUSS MATHIEU () 00:30:49 SEM 1985 18 36 15,6

37 8969 FRANCO VINCENT () 00:30:52 SEM 1982 19 37 15,6

38 8738 FAURE FABIEN () 00:30:55 CAM 1995 3 38 15,5

39 8654 SIGNOUD DAMIEN () 00:31:02 SEM 1981 20 39 15,5

40 8573 BOUILLON AURELIEN () 00:31:03 SEM 1984 21 40 15,5

41 8858 PEILLEX NATHALIE () 00:31:07 SEF 1973 1 41 15,4

42 8746 BOUCHELAGHEM NABIL () 00:31:07 V1M 1969 10 42 15,4

43 8786 CHAMBRU FABRICE () 00:31:07 SEM 1974 22 43 15,4

44 9010 TOUCHAIS FLORIAN () 00:31:07 JUM 1994 2 44 15,4

45 9048 VAN WYNSBERGHE THEO () 00:31:10 JUM 1994 3 45 15,4

46 8404 PROUST FREDERIC () 00:31:10 V1M 1968 11 46 15,4

47 8360 RATEL MARC (FRA) 00:31:12 V1M 1965 12 47 15,4

48 8703 MARTEEL KEVIN () 00:31:12 SEM 1989 23 48 15,4

49 8311 CHARRIER MATTHIEU () 00:31:43 SEM 1982 24 49 15,1

50 8196 ENJALBERT NICOLAS () 00:31:45 SEM 1979 25 50 15,1

51 8842 DELAMUR JULIEN () 00:31:48 SEM 1981 26 51 15,1

52 8009 CAKAR MEHMET () 00:31:51 ESM 1991 5 52 15,1

53 8208 MORIVAL HUGO () 00:31:51 SEM 1988 27 53 15,1

54 8945 MATECKI JEAN-PIERRE () 00:31:52 V1M 1967 13 54 15,1

55 8779 ESSEID MOHAMED () 00:32:10 JUM 1994 4 55 14,9

56 8859 SCARAFFIOTTI JEAN-LUC () 00:32:14 V1M 1965 14 56 14,9

57 8312 GIRERD YANNAEL () 00:32:25 SEM 1985 28 57 14,8

58 8478 BOIS GUILLAUME () 00:32:28 SEM 1980 29 58 14,8

59 8005 PACAULT REGIS () 00:32:29 SEM 1989 30 59 14,8

60 8713 FREYCON FRANCOIS () 00:32:30 V2M 1958 3 60 14,8

61 9025 LEROY THIERRY () 00:32:30 SEM 1976 31 61 14,861 9025 LEROY THIERRY () 00:32:30 SEM 1976 31 61 14,8

62 8847 GUDET LIONEL (F) 00:32:35 V1M 1963 15 62 14,7

63 8040 STADLER STEVEN () 00:32:37 SEM 1985 32 63 14,7

64 8405 OSAKI KALINE (FRA) 00:32:49 JUF 1994 1 64 14,6



65 8565 ALEXANDRE BENOIT () 00:32:51 SEM 1980 33 65 14,6

66 8354 ROUTIN GUY () 00:32:52 SEM 1978 34 66 14,6

67 8244 FRIONNET MICHEL () 00:32:52 V1M 1968 16 67 14,6

68 8937 LAPLACE D'OLONDE PATRICK () 00:32:55 V1M 1971 17 68 14,6

69 8612 CECCHINEL KEVIN () 00:32:58 ESM 1991 6 69 14,6

70 8077 TARTARAT ERIC (FRA) 00:33:00 V2M 1957 4 70 14,5

71 8197 LE DIOUROND CEDRIC () 00:33:04 SEM 1980 35 71 14,5

72 8286 LABBAY PHILIPPE () 00:33:05 V2M 1959 5 72 14,5

73 8368 MORA FRANCOIS () 00:33:07 SEM 1982 36 73 14,5

74 8918 VIOTTI BENJAMIN () 00:33:14 SEM 1977 37 74 14,4

75 8850 PARRET HUGO () 00:33:15 CAM 1996 4 75 14,4

76 8536 PERINO FREDERIC () 00:33:15 SEM 1980 38 76 14,4

77 8014 LAINEZ-NUEZ ALEXANDRE () 00:33:16 SEM 1976 39 77 14,4

78 8379 GRANGE CLEMENT () 00:33:28 ESM 1990 7 78 14,3

79 8828 SAVARY REMI () 00:33:32 JUM 1994 5 79 14,3

80 8741 LAFONTAINE PASCAL () 00:33:44 V1M 1966 18 80 14,2

81 8894 GAVORET REMY () 00:33:50 JUM 1994 6 81 14,2

82 8736 VERGNEAULT PIERRE () 00:33:50 SEM 1979 40 82 14,2

83 8982 KELKEL ERIC () 00:33:51 V2M 1957 6 83 14,2

84 8269 GOYET PIERRE () 00:33:52 SEM 1978 41 84 14,2

85 8865 LAMBERT CHRISTOPHE () 00:33:52 V1M 1965 19 85 14,2

86 8640 SANDRAZ ERIC () 00:33:53 V1M 1968 20 86 14,2

87 8817 GUYOTON MAELLE () 00:33:59 CAF 1995 1 87 14,1

88 8761 RIONDY PIERRE-MICHEL () 00:33:59 V2M 1956 7 88 14,1

89 8233 FERRAZZI FABRICE () 00:34:00 V2M 1962 8 89 14,1

90 8851 PARRET CHRISTOPHE () 00:34:01 V1M 1968 21 90 14,1

91 8564 DUMESNIL REMI (F) 00:34:02 SEM 1982 42 91 14,1

92 8213 LESELLIER EMMANUEL () 00:34:04 V1M 1970 22 92 14,1

93 8876 GUILLOUX ANNE-MARIE () 00:34:06 V1F 1969 1 93 14,1

94 8875 CHAUTEMPS OLIVIER () 00:34:12 SEM 1975 43 94 14

95 8651 MORILLON JEAN-PHILIPPE () 00:34:17 V1M 1968 23 95 14

96 8294 SAHAROFF ROMAIN () 00:34:17 SEM 1985 44 96 14

97   () 00:34:19 14

98 8616 GUILBERT BRUNO () 00:34:21 SEM 1981 45 97 14

99 8293 FORTUNA JULIEN () 00:34:29 SEM 1985 46 98 13,999 8293 FORTUNA JULIEN () 00:34:29 SEM 1985 46 98 13,9

100 8389 MOLINIER PHILIPPE () 00:34:30 V1M 1967 24 99 13,9

101 8452 LETT AURELIE () 00:34:35 SEF 1980 2 100 13,9

102 8909 MERIBOUT FAROUK () 00:34:38 SEM 1985 47 101 13,9

103 8378 VIEDEMENT BENJAMIN () 00:34:42 SEM 1977 48 102 13,8

104 8520 DIHILI RACHID () 00:34:43 V1M 1971 25 103 13,8

105 8204 COUDRY FLORENT () 00:34:45 ESM 1992 8 104 13,8

106 8854 ARMAND FRANCOIS () 00:34:47 V2M 1961 9 105 13,8

107 8271 CAPUT MICHEL () 00:34:50 V2M 1958 10 106 13,8

108 8885 SCHEER JOHANNA () 00:34:52 CAF 1995 2 107 13,8

109 8993 PERRIN LUCIE () 00:34:52 V1F 1966 2 108 13,8

110 8284 CADET YANNICK () 00:35:08 SEM 1981 49 109 13,7

111 8482 DECROISETTE EMMANUEL () 00:35:08 SEM 1973 50 110 13,7

112 8366 LAGACHE PHILIPPE () 00:35:09 V2M 1960 11 111 13,7

113 8227 BRULAIS SEBASTIEN () 00:35:15 SEM 1986 51 112 13,6

114 8899 BRUCHER AGNES () 00:35:15 SEF 1978 3 113 13,6

115 8264 BERTHIER EMMANUELLE () 00:35:15 V1F 1968 3 114 13,6

116 8192 CAROTENUTO FRANCESCO () 00:35:16 V2M 1955 12 115 13,6

117 8235 BRULFERT GUILLAUME () 00:35:27 SEM 1977 52 116 13,5

118 8812 DIZIN MICKAËL () 00:35:29 ESM 1991 9 117 13,5

119 8560 DETRAZ ERIC () 00:35:35 V1M 1964 26 118 13,5

120 8562 MATHIEU PASCAL () 00:35:40 V1M 1964 27 119 13,5

121 8674 BOULGAKOFF CEDRIC () 00:35:42 SEM 1977 53 120 13,4

122 8272 GUICHERD-CALLIN CHRISTOPHE () 00:35:43 V1M 1967 28 121 13,4

123 8838 MARQUETTE GILLES () 00:35:43 V1M 1964 29 122 13,4

124 8837 NEGRO SYLVIE () 00:35:53 V1F 1964 4 123 13,4

125 8028 BOCH PATRICE () 00:35:59 V3M 1947 1 124 13,3

126 8500 DONZEL AMANDINE () 00:36:00 SEF 1983 4 125 13,3

127 8209 MERCIER JEAN-FRANCOIS () 00:36:01 SEM 1976 54 126 13,3

128 8308 DI LISIO ANTONIO () 00:36:02 V1M 1967 30 127 13,3

129 8643 BLANCHARD CHRISTIAN () 00:36:02 V1M 1964 31 128 13,3

130 8462 LAIZEAU SEBASTIEN () 00:36:06 V1M 1969 32 129 13,3

131 8349 PELLECUER STEPHANE () 00:36:09 V1M 1970 33 130 13,3

132 8242 BROCH JEROME () 00:36:16 SEM 1989 55 131 13,2

133 8158 SUPTIL CLAUDIE () 00:36:21 V2F 1953 1 132 13,2

134 8420 CIARDULLO GRAZIANO () 00:36:22 V1M 1963 34 133 13,2

135 8701 LEPAGE JEAN-LUC () 00:36:23 V1M 1964 35 134 13,2

136   () 00:36:29 13,2

137 8653 HOURS BERANGERE () 00:36:31 CAF 1996 3 135 13,1

138 8499 REBILLARD PIERRE ETIENNE () 00:36:32 SEM 1989 56 136 13,1

139 8453 PITTON SEBASTIEN () 00:36:37 SEF 1976 5 137 13,1

140 8467 CHEVALLIER REGIS () 00:36:43 SEM 1981 57 138 13,1

141 8182 LE BOHEC REGIS () 00:36:45 SEM 1984 58 139 13,1



142 8497 BOVET LAURE () 00:36:46 ESF 1990 1 140 13,1

143 8768 RICHARD FRANCOIS () 00:36:46 V2M 1954 13 141 13,1

144 8661 BELLE CHRISTIAN () 00:36:46 V1M 1963 36 142 13,1

145 8202 CULAS GILLES () 00:36:47 V1M 1971 37 143 13

146 8401 LEMARCHAND BENOIT () 00:36:50 SEM 1975 59 144 13

147 8747 BARTHE XAVIER () 00:37:02 V1M 1965 38 145 13

148 8946 CLERMONT SYLVAIN () 00:37:04 SEM 1977 60 146 12,9

149 8882 FAURAX BEATRICE () 00:37:06 V1F 1968 5 147 12,9

150 8584 SANTATO PHILIPPE () 00:37:07 V1M 1965 39 148 12,9

151 8872 DESNOEL LAURENT () 00:37:12 V2M 1962 14 149 12,9

152 8390 GHATTAS GREGORY () 00:37:13 ESM 1991 10 150 12,9

153 8318 MICHAUD MATTHIEU () 00:37:15 SEM 1986 61 151 12,9

154 9002 BOURGEAT CELINE () 00:37:15 SEF 1974 6 152 12,9

155 8583 BALULA MATHILDE () 00:37:15 SEF 1980 7 153 12,9

156 8359 BRUCHER JEROME () 00:37:16 SEM 1973 62 154 12,9

157 8290 DIEUDONNE GERARD () 00:37:20 V1M 1964 40 155 12,9

158 8346 FITSCH MAEVA () 00:37:21 V1F 1972 6 156 12,9

159 8179 LACAS MARC () 00:37:22 SEM 1979 63 157 12,8

160 8754 DAVID DOMINIQUE () 00:37:22 V2M 1956 15 158 12,8

161 8058 PLANQUE ERIC () 00:37:24 V1M 1970 41 159 12,8

162 8781 GASTON RICHARD () 00:37:25 SEM 1974 64 160 12,8

163 8528 CREST-PERRIOLLAT GAEL () 00:37:28 SEM 1983 65 161 12,8

164 8540 DONZEL MARIE-FRANCOISE () 00:37:29 V2F 1957 2 162 12,8

165 8082 JOLY PASCAL () 00:37:31 V2M 1955 16 163 12,8

166 8571 FAVRE MAUD () 00:37:32 SEF 1979 8 164 12,8

167 8793 CASASOLE MATTHIEU () 00:37:35 V1M 1972 42 165 12,8

168 8403 SAINT-ANDRE CHRISTIAN () 00:37:38 V1M 1970 43 166 12,8

169 8966 MAHIEUX REYNALD () 00:37:38 V1M 1970 44 167 12,8

170 8519 DELERCE ELISE () 00:37:39 SEF 1982 9 168 12,7

171 8423 HENRY ERWAN () 00:37:39 ESM 1991 11 169 12,7

172 8369 MERCIER VALERIE () 00:37:40 SEF 1981 10 170 12,7

173 8806 LIEBAUD ARNAUD () 00:37:40 V1M 1970 45 171 12,7

174 8757 VASSEL SANDRINE () 00:37:42 SEF 1975 11 172 12,7

175 8580 BENZI CEDRIC () 00:37:43 SEM 1974 66 173 12,7

176 8344 PIERCE CHRISTOPHER () 00:37:45 V1M 1964 46 174 12,7176 8344 PIERCE CHRISTOPHER () 00:37:45 V1M 1964 46 174 12,7

177 8280 CHABANNET GEORGES () 00:37:45 V2M 1954 17 175 12,7

178 8276 MEURICE FLORIAN () 00:37:45 CAM 1996 5 176 12,7

179 8919 BERTHEUIL GUILLAUME () 00:37:45 SEM 1977 67 177 12,7

180 8599 CHABERT CHRISTOPHE () 00:37:46 V1M 1969 47 178 12,7

181 8261 NAWI JUSTINE () 00:37:51 JUF 1993 2 179 12,7

182 8081 CHEVALIER JEREMIE () 00:37:52 SEM 1985 68 180 12,7

183 8421 BARBERI CATENO () 00:37:54 V1M 1963 48 181 12,7

184 9006 MOLLARD CLAUDE () 00:38:00 V2M 1962 18 182 12,6

185 8068 ORTOLAN MAXENCE () 00:38:04 MIM 1998 1 183 12,6

186 8852 PARRET CAMILLE () 00:38:07 CAF 1995 4 184 12,6

187 8022 PROUST SANDRINE () 00:38:07 SEF 1975 12 185 12,6

188 8789 SAVONITTO PATRICK () 00:38:09 V2M 1959 19 186 12,6

189 8790 HONORE JEAN FRANCOIS () 00:38:10 V1M 1964 49 187 12,6

190 8176 HOFF CEDRIC () 00:38:12 SEM 1985 69 188 12,6

191 8853 PARRET VERONIQUE () 00:38:15 V1F 1966 7 189 12,5

192 8215 LE FERRAND DAVID () 00:38:16 SEM 1976 70 190 12,5

193 8857 DUBREUIL FABIEN () 00:38:20 SEM 1977 71 191 12,5

194 8759 PIFFETEAU PATRICE () 00:38:21 V2M 1962 20 192 12,5

195   () 00:38:21 12,5

196   () 00:38:22 12,5

197 9013 FRANCONY THIBAUT () 00:38:22 SEM 1986 72 193 12,5

198 8154 BELLAMY PATRICK () 00:38:22 V2M 1957 21 194 12,5

199 8809 ARLAUD LOIC () 00:38:25 V1M 1971 50 195 12,5

200 8211 BELLE OLIVIER () 00:38:29 ESM 1990 12 196 12,5

201 8890 TRINCHERO FRANCK () 00:38:30 SEM 1980 73 197 12,5

202 8277 BESSON CHRISTIAN () 00:38:30 MIM 1998 2 198 12,5

203 8825 BERZATI NICOLAS () 00:38:32 JUM 1993 7 199 12,5

204 9021 VARCIN NATHALIE () 00:38:34 SEF 1975 13 200 12,4

205   () 00:38:35 12,4

206 8175 DAELMAN ETIENNE () 00:38:38 SEM 1988 74 201 12,4

207 8965 POIVRE LIONEL () 00:38:43 V2M 1958 22 202 12,4

208 8392 PASCAL FREDERIC () 00:38:43 SEM 1980 75 203 12,4

209 9020 SALGADO FRANCOIS () 00:38:52 SEM 1973 76 204 12,3

210 8046 RIONDY PHILIPPE () 00:38:52 V1M 1963 51 205 12,3

211 8681 REMONTET PHILIPPE () 00:38:52 V1M 1967 52 206 12,3

212 8924 FOULARD BENJAMIN () 00:38:53 SEM 1980 77 207 12,3

213 8705 FAURE PATRICK () 00:38:53 V1M 1967 53 208 12,3

214 8981 LE BRUN MAGGY () 00:38:54 SEF 1981 14 209 12,3

215 8076 VINNEMANN BENOIT () 00:38:54 V1M 1966 54 210 12,3

216 8708 BOULBINA NORDINE () 00:38:55 V1M 1968 55 211 12,3

217 8037 BARAS RONOT MARIANNE () 00:38:58 SEF 1984 15 212 12,3

218 8159 PICOT JEROME () 00:38:59 SEM 1978 78 213 12,3



219 8883 VIGNAL GILBERT () 00:39:02 V3M 1945 2 214 12,3

220 8296 PERRIN JACQUES () 00:39:04 V1M 1963 56 215 12,3

221 8320 DOBY DESCOURTIEUX CLAIRE () 00:39:04 SEF 1980 16 216 12,3

222 8561 NOTO LAURE () 00:39:05 SEF 1974 17 217 12,3

223 8205 MOREL JEAN-PIERRE () 00:39:06 V2M 1958 23 218 12,3

224 8679 DE SOUZA CATHERINE () 00:39:12 V1F 1966 8 219 12,2

225 8649 LIEFFROY YVES () 00:39:13 SEM 1979 79 220 12,2

226 8968 LEDUC LAURENT () 00:39:13 SEM 1977 80 221 12,2

227 8896 TAILLARD PATRICE () 00:39:15 V2M 1957 24 222 12,2

228 8036 LE COUSTER GWENAELLE () 00:39:15 V1F 1970 9 223 12,2

229 8188 BARBUAT JEROME () 00:39:15 V1M 1967 57 224 12,2

230 8161 GONTHIER CHRISTOPHE () 00:39:16 V1M 1967 58 225 12,2

231 8799 BIOLAY ARNAUD () 00:39:16 SEM 1976 81 226 12,2

232 8780 GOJON CHRISTIAN () 00:39:20 SEM 1975 82 227 12,2

233 8336 LEBAULT MICKAEL () 00:39:21 SEM 1980 83 228 12,2

234 8976 SAUVEGRAIN DENIS () 00:39:21 V1M 1966 59 229 12,2

235 8016 TORRI JOHANNA () 00:39:22 SEF 1988 18 230 12,2

236 8365 HENRIOT-GABLE EMILIE () 00:39:22 SEF 1978 19 231 12,2

237 8062 CHARDON JEAN-YVES () 00:39:22 V3M 1952 3 232 12,2

238 8217 COSTENOBLE DAVID () 00:39:23 SEM 1981 84 233 12,2

239 8611 FLEURIAU JEAN-PHILIPPE () 00:39:24 V1M 1972 60 234 12,2

240 8174 RATTIN NICOLAS () 00:39:24 V1M 1964 61 235 12,2

241 8214 LITCHE ROMUALD () 00:39:29 SEM 1985 85 236 12,2

242 8756 VALLET JULIE () 00:39:30 SEF 1976 20 237 12,2

243 8239 BIANCHI FREDERIC () 00:39:30 V1M 1972 62 238 12,2

244 8328 CUSIN ETIENNE () 00:39:30 ESM 1990 13 239 12,2

245 8698 RICHARD PASCAL () 00:39:34 SEM 1978 86 240 12,1

246 8815 DANZIN PHILIPPE () 00:39:37 V2M 1961 25 241 12,1

247 8893 PREVOT GENEVIEVE () 00:39:38 V1F 1969 10 242 12,1

248 8783 SOUCHE GUILLAUME () 00:39:39 SEM 1976 87 243 12,1

249 8057 LE GLON JEAN MARIE () 00:39:40 SEM 1976 88 244 12,1

250 8153 PAGET DORINE () 00:39:42 SEF 1984 21 245 12,1

251 8537 COMAS FLORENCE () 00:39:43 V1F 1966 11 246 12,1

252 8557 BOUCHET PIERRE () 00:39:44 V3M 1948 4 247 12,1

253 8722 COUTEY NATHALIE () 00:39:45 V1F 1968 12 248 12,1253 8722 COUTEY NATHALIE () 00:39:45 V1F 1968 12 248 12,1

254 8073 GIACOLETTO ERIC () 00:39:45 V2M 1961 26 249 12,1

255 8322 ZUCCALI MICHEL () 00:39:50 V1M 1963 63 250 12,1

256 8238 BIANCHI OLIVIER () 00:39:54 SEM 1976 89 251 12

257 8693 VUILLERMET SEBASTIEN () 00:39:55 V1M 1972 64 252 12

258 8255 BALLAZ YVES () 00:39:55 V1M 1968 65 253 12

259 8498 QUAY-THEVENON CHLOE () 00:39:57 ESF 1990 2 254 12

260 8413 CHAMPAVERT PHILIPPE () 00:39:58 V1M 1967 66 255 12

261 8207 PAUGER STASIA SAMANTHA () 00:40:00 ESF 1991 3 256 12

262 8375 REY SYLVIE () 00:40:00 V1F 1971 13 257 12

263 8198 JAY ARNAUD () 00:40:01 SEM 1980 90 258 12

264 8050 WURTZ ETIENNE () 00:40:02 V1M 1964 67 259 12

265 8321 ZUCCALI RAYMOND () 00:40:02 V3M 1947 5 260 12

266 8582 COCHET MIREILLE () 00:40:04 V2F 1955 3 261 12

267 8763 SENECHAL CORINNE () 00:40:04 V1F 1966 14 262 12

268 8155 TRIBOULET MATHIEU () 00:40:04 ESM 1991 14 263 12

269 8901 DESCOMBE LAURE () 00:40:05 SEF 1978 22 264 12

270 8943 PLISSON PATRICK () 00:40:05 SEM 1980 91 265 12

271 8974 LEGRAND FABIEN () 00:40:05 SEM 1987 92 266 12

272 8960 GRATADOUX EMMANUELLE () 00:40:06 SEF 1973 23 267 12

273 8950 PEGOUD JEAN JACQUES () 00:40:07 V1M 1971 68 268 12

274 8657 FONDERE PAUL () 00:40:07 V2M 1962 27 269 12

275 8330 GENOULAZ VERONIQUE () 00:40:09 V1F 1967 15 270 12

276 8074 FEYLER ALAIN () 00:40:10 V1M 1968 69 271 12

277 8370 HARMANT VALERIE () 00:40:12 V4F 1875 1 272 11,9

278 8225 DELATTRE REMI () 00:40:13 SEM 1981 93 273 11,9

279 8201 CHAPUS ELODIE () 00:40:13 SEF 1986 24 274 11,9

280 8189 TISON KARINE () 00:40:22 V1F 1970 16 275 11,9

281 8668 PARRENO SANDRINE () 00:40:23 SEF 1974 25 276 11,9

282 8316 FLESCH VICTOR () 00:40:27 SEM 1988 94 277 11,9

283 8997 BE BERNADETTE () 00:40:27 V2F 1957 4 278 11,9

284 8191 CORTES SEBASTIEN () 00:40:27 SEM 1973 95 279 11,9

285 8926 PERRET LAURENT () 00:40:31 SEM 1979 96 280 11,8

286 8522 GANDY AGNES () 00:40:34 V1F 1970 17 281 11,8

287 8925 FOULARD EMILIE () 00:40:36 SEF 1980 26 282 11,8

288 8386 FIRMIN JACQUES () 00:40:37 V2M 1953 28 283 11,8

289 8593 DEMATTEIS CAROLE () 00:40:37 SEF 1974 27 284 11,8

290 8033 ANDRE LUCILE () 00:40:39 SEF 1986 28 285 11,8

291 8364 DUBOIS NATHALIE () 00:40:45 V1F 1971 18 286 11,8

292 8309 BRETON JULIEN () 00:40:49 SEM 1983 97 287 11,8

293   () 00:40:50 11,8

294 8548 CHAFFARD ANTOINE () 00:40:51 SEM 1975 98 288 11,8

295 8065 GENDARME ALAIN () 00:40:52 V2M 1961 29 289 11,7



296 8704 DE CORNULIER JOANNE () 00:40:55 V1F 1969 19 290 11,7

297 8692 DUVAL ERIC () 00:40:57 V1M 1968 70 291 11,7

298 8015 LE SAUX ANDY () 00:40:58 ESM 1990 15 292 11,7

299 8163 BELLEMIN DIDIER () 00:41:00 V1M 1965 71 293 11,7

300 8263 NAWY CHRISTIANE () 00:41:00 V2F 1958 5 294 11,7

301 8880 BLONDELLE JEROME () 00:41:00 V1M 1972 72 295 11,7

302 8026 GILLET DELPHINE () 00:41:04 SEF 1977 29 296 11,7

303 8241 THEULIER MATTHIEU () 00:41:07 MIM 1998 3 297 11,7

304 8240 CHEVALIER SAMUEL () 00:41:08 M 0 298 11,7

305 8210 COCOLON JEAN-PIERRE () 00:41:12 V2M 1961 30 299 11,7

306 8553 BURSTER ALEXANDRE () 00:41:14 SEM 1981 99 300 11,6

307 8228 BRUNEL MURIEL () 00:41:16 V1F 1970 20 301 11,6

308 8356 DA RONCH JULIEN () 00:41:17 SEM 1980 100 302 11,6

309 8492 CASTILLON PIERRE () 00:41:17 SEM 1986 101 303 11,6

310 8676 CADOUX PIERRE-LOUIS () 00:41:19 SEM 1979 102 304 11,6

311 8811 MOUNTASSIR ANIS () 00:41:19 CAM 1995 6 305 11,6

312 8450 TISSEYRE JOËLLE () 00:41:20 V2F 1953 6 306 11,6

313 8846 BOZET DOMINIQUE () 00:41:22 V2F 1959 7 307 11,6

314 8999 BE PHILIPPE () 00:41:22 V2M 1956 31 308 11,6

315 8072 BESTENTI LAURENT () 00:41:23 SEM 1975 103 309 11,6

316 8576 RONCA CELINE () 00:41:30 SEF 1974 30 310 11,6

317 8575 BATTAIL JEAN-PAUL () 00:41:35 V2M 1953 32 311 11,5

318 8039 CHRIST MARIELLE () 00:41:37 V1F 1965 21 312 11,5

319 8697 TRASSER FRANK () 00:41:38 V2M 1954 33 313 11,5

320 8740 LAGARDE DAVID () 00:41:39 SEM 1976 104 314 11,5

321 8948 FAVIER STEPHANIE () 00:41:40 SEF 1973 31 315 11,5

322 8061 KHOMULA OLHA () 00:41:43 SEF 1987 32 316 11,5

323 8706 BOUR EMMANUEL () 00:41:44 V1M 1967 73 317 11,5

324 8454 PERRUISSET JOSIANE () 00:41:45 V1F 1963 22 318 11,5

325 8843 LESOING NICOLAS (FRA) 00:41:45 ESM 1992 16 319 11,5

326 8610 SERRANO BEATRICE () 00:41:47 V1F 1972 23 320 11,5

327 8304 DEGRANGE MANON () 00:41:50 CAF 1996 5 321 11,5

328 8942 ARNAUD CLAUDE () 00:41:50 V1M 1967 74 322 11,5

329 8171 BARTHES RENAUD () 00:41:51 SEM 1973 105 323 11,5

330 8861 ROBERT FABRICE () 00:41:53 V1M 1967 75 324 11,5330 8861 ROBERT FABRICE () 00:41:53 V1M 1967 75 324 11,5

331 8399 MAHUT FRANCIS () 00:41:54 V1M 1969 76 325 11,5

332 8508 FAGES JEAN-PHILIPPE () 00:41:57 V1M 1970 77 326 11,4

333 8435 GIRARD ANNE CELINE () 00:41:59 SEF 1984 33 327 11,4

334 8627 MICHAUT FREDERIQUE () 00:42:00 V1F 1971 24 328 11,4

335 8791 DELEPLANQUE VIRGINIE () 00:42:00 SEF 1977 34 329 11,4

336   () 00:42:00 11,4

337 8947 RICHARD OLIVIER () 00:42:00 SEM 1983 106 330 11,4

338   () 00:42:00 11,4

339 8711 DERAIN NICOLAS () 00:42:01 SEM 1973 107 331 11,4

340 8680 DE SOUZA THIERRY () 00:42:05 V1M 1965 78 332 11,4

341 8856 LAYET PHILIPPE () 00:42:06 SEM 1975 108 333 11,4

342 8952 GUYOT LAURENCE () 00:42:07 V1F 1968 25 334 11,4

343 8995 MARTIN BENOIT () 00:42:07 SEM 1985 109 335 11,4

344 8951 PUSSET SARAH () 00:42:08 SEF 1973 35 336 11,4

345 8363 AUCHER MARINE () 00:42:09 SEF 1979 36 337 11,4

346 8898 SUPPO SYLVAIN () 00:42:14 SEM 1986 110 338 11,4

347 8585 ARMAND FABRICE () 00:42:16 SEM 1976 111 339 11,4

348   () 00:42:19 11,3

349 8710 DERAIN ANNE-SYLVIE () 00:42:21 SEF 1973 37 340 11,3

350 8631 BERGER-BY PATRICK () 00:42:22 V1M 1963 79 341 11,3

351 8629 BARRAT CATHERINE () 00:42:22 V2F 1961 8 342 11,3

352 8961 TRANCHANT JERRY () 00:42:23 V2M 1961 34 343 11,3

353 8149 FAURIE PHILIPPE () 00:42:24 V1M 1964 80 344 11,3

354 8923 COUSTIER FABRICE () 00:42:25 V1M 1969 81 345 11,3

355 8927 VALETTE VERONIQUE () 00:42:25 SEF 1973 38 346 11,3

356 8655 WILSON SARAH () 00:42:27 SEF 1976 39 347 11,3

357 8975 JANOT SYLVIE () 00:42:29 V1F 1972 26 348 11,3

358   () 00:42:30 11,3

359 8567 COSTA ROSA (FRA) 00:42:30 V1F 1965 27 349 11,3

360 9026 GRANGE FRANCOIS () 00:42:31 V1M 1969 82 350 11,3

361 8891 TRUC-VALLET MARIELLE () 00:42:32 V1F 1965 28 351 11,3

362 8295 FRISON WILLY () 00:42:32 SEM 1979 112 352 11,3

363 8486 CLOCHER EMILIEN () 00:42:36 CAM 1995 7 353 11,3

364 8700 LEPAGE PAULINE () 00:42:37 CAF 1996 6 354 11,3

365 8441 SAURO ALEXANDRE () 00:42:37 SEM 1984 113 355 11,3

366 8148 MICHELLIER LAURENT (FRA) 00:42:38 SEM 1975 114 356 11,3

367 8219 THOMAS ROBIN () 00:42:39 CAM 1996 8 357 11,3

368 9056 CADOUX MONIQUE () 00:42:42 V2F 1960 9 358 11,2

369 9055 CADOUX AURELIE () 00:42:43 SEF 1981 40 359 11,2

370 8385 BUTTARD MARIE-LAURE () 00:42:46 V2F 1962 10 360 11,2

371 8636 PITICCO BRUNO () 00:42:49 V2M 1961 35 361 11,2

372 8180 GAUTHIER HENRI () 00:42:51 V3M 1948 6 362 11,2



373 8971 TON LOUIS () 00:42:52 MIM 1997 4 363 11,2

374 9016 ARNAUD JULIEN () 00:42:53 SEM 1983 115 364 11,2

375 8972 TON OLIVIER () 00:42:54 V1M 1970 83 365 11,2

376 8750 TANGHE BRUNO () 00:42:54 V1M 1966 84 366 11,2

377 8658 MATRAY DIDIER () 00:42:55 V2M 1959 36 367 11,2

378 8352 ZEGZULA CAROLINE () 00:42:55 SEF 1975 41 368 11,2

379 8185 PIGNIER NICOLAS () 00:42:59 SEM 1975 116 369 11,2

380 8275 AFFANE DRISS () 00:42:59 V1M 1969 85 370 11,2

381 8168 LETOURNEUX AUDE () 00:43:00 SEF 1979 42 371 11,2

382 8411 GAVEAU SOPHIE () 00:43:00 V1F 1970 29 372 11,2

383 8226 TON PHILIPPE () 00:43:00 SEM 1974 117 373 11,2

384 8939 MASSACANI JEROME () 00:43:00 SEM 1975 118 374 11,2

385 8229 COTE-REY FRANÇOIS () 00:43:10 V2M 1959 37 375 11,1

386 9058 LEONETTI SANDY () 00:43:15 SEF 1988 43 376 11,1

387 8289 BARDEL SEBASTIEN () 00:43:15 V1M 1970 86 377 11,1

388 8288 BARDEL VIRGINIE () 00:43:17 SEF 1973 44 378 11,1

389 8342 BRIATTE TIPHAINE () 00:43:19 SEF 1982 45 379 11,1

390 8638 JALLIFFIER MYRIAM () 00:43:19 V1F 1969 30 380 11,1

391 8262 NAWI NOEMIE () 00:43:20 CAF 1995 7 381 11,1

392 8836 VERNAY FLORIAN () 00:43:21 SEM 1984 119 382 11,1

393 8962 GARCIA ROBERT () 00:43:22 V1M 1966 87 383 11,1

394 8334 TARDY FABIEN () 00:43:24 SEM 1982 120 384 11,1

395 8496 LELONG PIERRE () 00:43:24 SEM 1983 121 385 11,1

396 8784 GOUY-PAILLER BERNARD () 00:43:25 V2M 1957 38 386 11,1

397 8570 JACQUELIN ANNIE () 00:43:25 V1F 1971 31 387 11,1

398 8485 TERPANT VERONIQUE () 00:43:25 V1F 1965 32 388 11,1

399 8466 TCHEKMEIAN MARION () 00:43:27 SEF 1982 46 389 11

400 8745 SAUCE BRIGITTE () 00:43:27 V2F 1959 11 390 11

401 8546 GROS-DAILLON LAURENCE () 00:43:28 V1F 1972 33 391 11

402 8253 MAGRE HELENE () 00:43:28 SEF 1978 47 392 11

403 8384 CHAIX SABINE () 00:43:29 V2F 1958 12 393 11

404 8461 BRUYAS SYLVIE () 00:43:29 V1F 1967 34 394 11

405 8010 RUEL MARIE PIERRE () 00:43:29 SEF 1973 48 395 11

406 8685 CLAPPIER JEROME () 00:43:31 SEM 1981 122 396 11

407 8709 MARTIN EVELYNE () 00:43:32 V2F 1955 13 397 11407 8709 MARTIN EVELYNE () 00:43:32 V2F 1955 13 397 11

408 8531 PORRAZ ALEXIA () 00:43:32 SEF 1989 49 398 11

409 8246 JACQUEMIN ALEXANDRA () 00:43:35 SEF 1978 50 399 11

410 8455 DURIF DANIELE () 00:43:37 V2F 1961 14 400 11

411 8432 JUSTE LIONEL () 00:43:37 V1M 1972 88 401 11

412 8892 GASPARDEL BERNADETTE () 00:43:39 V1F 1963 35 402 11

413 8391 SANTIQUET FRANCOISE () 00:43:49 V2F 1959 15 403 11

414 8348 TRINH ALINE () 00:43:50 SEF 1984 51 404 11

415 8317 BRIGAND CANDICE () 00:43:50 SEF 1984 52 405 11

416 8019 THUILLIER EMMANUELLE () 00:43:52 V1F 1970 36 406 10,9


